## The Two Hundred Club of Greater Miami, Inc. 2024

P.O. Box 43-1256 • South Miami, FL 33243-1256 • 305.773.2807 • <a href="www.200ClubMiami.org">www.200ClubMiami.org</a> • <a href="twohundredclubmiami@gmail.com">twohundredclubmiami@gmail.com</a>

## MEMBERSHIP NOMINATION FORM (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)

Date:
Individual Membership: Full Name and Badge Nickname:
Business Name / Position:
Business Address, Zip Code:
Business Phone / Email Address:
Home Address, Zip Code:
Home / Cell Phone / Personal Email:
If applicable, Spouse's Name / Nickname (for Guest Badge):
Do you want to receive Club mail at your <b>HOME</b> or <b>OFFICE</b> ?
<u>Couple Membership:</u> First (or Current) Member Full Name / Nickname:
Second Member Full Name / Badge Nickname:
Business Name / Position:
Business Address, Zip Code:
Business Phone / Email Address:
Home Address, Zip Code:
Home / Cell Phone / Personal Email:
Mailing Address for Couple:
Membership(s) Proposed By (Sponsor/Club Member Name Required):
Membership Dues: Our fiscal year is the calendar year. Annual dues are billed in December; due the beginning of the new year. Individual Member: \$600; Couple Membership: \$1000. Payable by check to Two Hundred Club OR via PayPal (select "Friend" option (3.2% fee) OR credit card (call 305-773-2807 to relay information) or click PAY when you receive invoice online. Membership includes two annual dinner meetings. There are no refunds if Members are unable to attend the meetings.
Executive Director: Lorraine Réal; twohundredclubmiami@gmail.com; 305.773.2807
Internal Use Only:           QB Excel Email/Letter BOD Approval Badge Email Event Inv News L Pin           CK         PP         Venmo         SQ         CC